
 

 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
 

TIME TABLE FOR I SEMESTER & II SEMESTER BBA (S.D.E)  

EXAMINATION JULY 2014 

 

 

Time: 9.30 am to 12.30 pm on all days. 

 

Day  Date Subject  

 

Tuesday 15.07.2014 

English – I                          BBA D101 

Listening and  Speaking  

Skills  

Wednesday 16.07.2014 
Environmental                    BBA D102 

Studies  

Thursday 17.07.2014 
Principles of                       BBA D103 

Management  

Friday 18.07.2014 
Organisational                    BBA D104 

Behaviour  

Monday 21.07.2014 
Financial                             BBA D105   

Accounting  

Tuesday 22.07.2014 Business Statistics              BBA D106    

 

Wednesday 23.07.2014 
English – 2                         BBA D201 

Writing and Presentation Skills  

Thursday 24.07.2014 E-Commerce                      BBA D202 

Friday 25.07.2014 
Marketing                           BBA D203 

Management  

Wednesday 30.07.2014 
Managerial                         BBA D204  

Economics  

Thursday 31.07.2014 Business Law                     BBA D205 

Friday 1.08.2014 Cost Accounting                BBA D206  

 

 

 

 
 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS  

University Buildings,  

Thiruvananthapuram  

Date:  

 

 

 

 
CTP/GP/C-1 


